

Ministry of Energy of the Russian Federation

CIGRE 2014

MOSCOW, RUSSIA, August 12, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Ministry of Energy of the Russian Federation and the Russian energy companies will participate in a technical exhibition within the 45th session of the International Council for large electrical energy systems CIGRE 2014 (Paris, France) on August 24-29, 2014 as a part of the integrated Russian exposition.

Russian companies will take part to the Event with a dedicated booth (Stand 282 - Floor 2). The Russian delegation will be headed by the Deputy Minister of Energy of the Russian Federation V.Kravchenko. Specialists of the Ministry of Energy of the Russian Federation, staff of federal and regional executive authorities of the Russian Federation, heads of the energy companies and the scientific organizations will also take part in the delegation.

Proceeding from the analysis of the Russian-European cooperation in the sphere of electrical energy and according to the purpose and problems of the Russian exposition, the highly topical business program of the Russian delegation which will include versatile thematic events, including the following key thematic Russian Sections is being formed:

August 25, 2014 – 13.30-18.00 - the Russian Section "Technological partnership and integration of the Russian grid complex into processes of technological globalization";

August 26, 2014 – 11.00 – 13.30 - the Russian Section "Investment Potential of the Russian Electric Power Industry";

August 27, 2014 – 10.30 – 12.30 - the Russian Section "Cooperation Prospects in the Sphere of Energy Saving, Energy Efficiency and the RES".

Ministry of Energy of the Russian Federation invites all to visit Russian national pavilion (Stand 282, Floor 2, Palais des Congress, Paris, France) ant to to take part in the Russian Thematic Sections at the technical exhibition CIGRE 2014.

The coordinator in charge of the Russian business program: Ms. Olesya Podvolskaya podvolskaya@rosenergo.gov.ru.

Olesya Podvolskaya Russian Energy Agency +7 (495) 789 92 92, ext. 1146 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/218094305 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.